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Celery - field | Diseases
Diseases Active Product Label Rate / ha Max No HI EU MRL mg/kg PCS No Supplier Use By Date

Botrytis azoxystrobin Amistar EAMU 1.0 L - 2 wk 0.30 05072 Syngenta

Chamane EAMU 1.0 L - 2 wk 0.30 05002 UPL

Globaztar AZT 250 SC EAMU 1.0 L - 2 wk 0.30 07114 Syngenta UK
Ltd

Globaztar SC EAMU 1.0 L - 2 wk 0.30 05529 Globachem

Zoxis EAMU 1.0 L - 2 wk 0.30 05348 Arysta

bacillus
amyloliquefaciens str.
qst 713

Serenade ASO EAMU 8 L 6 days 03847 Bayer

difenoconazole,
azoxystrobin Amistar Top EAMU 1.0 L - 2 wk 0.30, 0.30 04582 Syngenta

Celery Leaf Spot cyprodinil, fludioxonil Switch EAMU 1.0 Kg 2 2 wk 0.10, 0.05 06414 Syngenta

difenoconazole Score 250 EC EAMU 0.5 L 2 wk 0.30 04566 Syngenta

difenoconazole,
azoxystrobin Amistar Top EAMU 1.0 L - 2 wk 0.30, 0.30 04582 Syngenta

trifloxystrobin,
tebuconazole Nativo 75 WG1 EAMU 0.3 Kg * 3 3 wk 0.05, 1.50 04642 Bayer

Rhizoctonia azoxystrobin Amistar EAMU 1.0 L - 2 wk 0.30 05072 Syngenta

Chamane EAMU 1.0 L - 2 wk 0.30 05002 UPL

Globaztar AZT 250 SC EAMU 1.0 L - 2 wk 0.30 07114 Syngenta UK
Ltd

Globaztar SC EAMU 1.0 L - 2 wk 0.30 05529 Globachem

Zoxis EAMU 1.0 L - 2 wk 0.30 05348 Arysta

difenoconazole,
azoxystrobin Amistar Top EAMU 1.0 L - 2 wk 0.30, 0.30 04582 Syngenta

Sclerotinia azoxystrobin Amistar EAMU 1.0 L - 2 wk 0.30 05072 Syngenta

Chamane EAMU 1.0 L - 2 wk 0.30 05002 UPL



Pesticide Register

TEAGASC HORTICULTURE PORTAL PDF generated on 02/07/2025 06:54

Diseases Active Product Label Rate / ha Max No HI EU MRL mg/kg PCS No Supplier Use By Date

Globaztar AZT 250 SC EAMU 1.0 L - 2 wk 0.30 07114 Syngenta UK
Ltd

Globaztar SC EAMU 1.0 L - 2 wk 0.30 05529 Globachem

Zoxis EAMU 1.0 L - 2 wk 0.30 05348 Arysta

cyprodinil, fludioxonil Switch EAMU 1.0 Kg 2 2 wk 0.10, 0.05 06414 Syngenta

difenoconazole,
azoxystrobin Amistar Top EAMU 1.0 L - 2 wk 0.30, 0.30 04582 Syngenta

1 * A maximum of 3 applications per calender year may be applied to the same area
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Celery - field | Pests
Pest Active Product Label Rate / ha Max No HI EU MRL mg/kg PCS No Supplier Use By Date

Aphid fatty acid - c7 - c18 -
potassium salt Tec-Bom EAMU 5.75 L 9 05040 Fargro

Carrot Fly lambda-cyhalothrin Karate Zeon EAMU 50 mls/ha 4 1 wk 0.30 04084 Syngenta

Karis 10 CS EAMU 50 mL 4 1 wk 04454 FMC

Markate 50 EAMU 50 mL 4 1 wk 05001 Globachem

Ninja 10CS EAMU 50 mls/ha 4 1 wk 05178 Syngenta

Sparviero EAMU 50 mL 4 1 wk 04469 Sipcam

Caterpillar
bacillus thuringiensis
subspecies kurstaki eg
2348

Lepinox Plus 1.0 kg/ha - 05254 Fargro

lambda-cyhalothrin Karate Zeon EAMU 50 mls/ha 4 1 wk 0.30 04084 Syngenta

Karis 10 CS EAMU 50 mL 4 1 wk 04454 FMC

Markate 50 EAMU 50 mL 4 1 wk 05001 Globachem

Ninja 10CS EAMU 50 mls/ha 4 1 wk 05178 Syngenta

Sparviero EAMU 50 mL 4 1 wk 04469 Sipcam

Slugs ferric phosphate Ironclad 7 kg/ha - 06420 Doff

Sluxx HP 7.0 kg/ha - 05557 Certis

metaldehyde Axcela 7.0 kg/ha 3 /year 04839
YOU Solutions
Germany
Gmbh
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Celery - field | Weeds
Weed Active Product Label Rate / ha Max No HI EU MRL mg/kg PCS No Supplier Use By Date

Annuals aclonifen Emerger EAMU 1.0 L 1 60
days 0.01 06190 Bayer

pendimethalin Stomp Aqua EAMU 2.9 L 1 / crop 0.05 03750 BASF

prosulfocarb Crozier EAMU 5.0 L 1 50
days 0.30 06482 Barclay

Defy EAMU 5.0 L 1 50
days 04277 Syngenta

Grasses fluazifop-p (-butyl) Fusilade Max 1.5 L 1 7 wk 0.03 05073 Nufarm


